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—=—THE STEAK HOUSE —»—



WELCOME

Whilst we take every effort to continually change and update our menu,
you may not find within what you are looking for.

Lf we can assist in preparing a dish that does not appear on your menu,

please ask your server to call us, so we can discuss your requirements.

Many thanks for joining us at Eagle’s.

The Culinary Team



SEDUCTIVE..STARTERS

Grilled Vegetable Tartar (v)
Yellow Pepper Juice | Crumbled Feta Cheese | Toasted Pine Kernels

Mombasa Crab Parcel
Phyllo Pastry | Tomato-Balsamic Salad | Microgreens | Chili Aioli

Twice Baked Goat Cheese Soufflé (v)

Chive Beurre Blanc | Red Onion Jam | Coral Tuile

Maki Roll
Crunchy Tiger Prawn Tempura | Avocado | Mango | Wasabi Mayo | Nori

Caesar’s Salad (v) | Romaine Lettuce | Shaved Parmesan | Garlic Croatons
| Chicken

| Prawns

TEMPTING..soups

Forest Mushroom Cappuccino
Balsamic Glazed Champignons

Crab & Prawn Bisque

All prices are in Kenyan Shillings and inclusive of Taxes

1,400

1,800

1,600

2,000

1,200

1,600

1,600

1,200

1,400



DESIRABLE. GriLL

Ribeye Steak 300g Laikipia County - Mount Kenya
Striploin Steak 300g Laikipia County - Mount Kenya
T-Bone Steak 500g Laikipia County - Mount Kenya
Beef Fillet 250g South Africa

Ostrich Fan Fillet 250g South Africa

Lamb Loin Chops 250g South Africa

BBQ Chicken Thighs 2508

One Vegetable

Creamed Spinach | Sautéed Mushrooms | Provencale Vegetables | Seasonal Greens

One Starch

4,500
4,200
5,400
4,500
5,400
5,400
3,500

Steak Fries | Camembert Mashed Potatoes | Herb Salt Potato Wedges | Creamy Kumara Mash

One Sauce
Green Peppercorn Sauce | Sauce Béarnaise | Mushroom Sauce | Garlic-Herb Butter

DELIGHTFUL. ENTREES

Slow Braised Pulled Beef Cheeks
Port-Tamarind Jus | Cauliflower Purée | Bread Dumplings

Jumbo Prawns
Madras Style Curry Sauce | Mushroom-Risotto | Spiced Avocado

Quail Ballotine
Cassis Reduction | Baby Spinach | Creamed Portobello Barley

Salmon
Truffle Scented Potato Espuma | Mushrooms | Snow Peas | Apple-Vanilla Chutney

Pan Seared Potato Gnocchi (v)
Roasted Butternut Squash Emulsion | Herb Oil

Forest Mushroom Tortellini (v)
Feta Cheese | Green Asparagus Fizz | Walnut Dust

All prices are in Kenyan Shillings and inclusive of Taxes

3,200

4,400

3,500

4,200

2,000

2,400



SUBLIME..DESSERTS

Milk Chocolate Mousse 1,400
Pineapple Chutney
Frozen Virgin Colada

Pistachio Chantilly

Lemongrass Creme Brulée 1,200
Citrus-Ginger Confit

Orange Sorbet

Tempting Passion 1,400

A Fine Selection of Passionfruit Desserts

Matcha Panna Cotta 1,400
Hibiscus lce Cream
Cinnamon Foam

Chocolate Soi

All prices are in Kenyan Shillings and inclusive of Taxes



COFFEE

Freshly Brewed Coffee 700
Cappuccino 700
Café Latte 700
Espresso 700
Macchiato 700
Hot Chocolate 700

TEA

English Tea 700
Earl Grey Tea 700
Green Tea 700
Kenyan Tea 700
Herbal Tea 700
Peppermint Tea 700
Ginger-Lemon Tea 700

All prices are in Kenyan Shillings and inclusive of Taxes



One cannot think well, love well, sleep well,
if one has not dinned well.

Virginia Woolf
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OLE-SERENI

www.ole-sereni.com



