



WELCOME

Whilst we take every effort to continually change and update our menu, you may not find within what you are looking for.

If we can assist in preparing a dish that does not appear on your menu, please ask your server to call us, so we can discuss your requirements.

Many thanks for joining us at Eagle's.

The Culinary Team

SEDUCTIVE...STARTERS

Grilled Vegetable Tartar (v)	1,400
Yellow Pepper Juice Crumbled Feta Cheese Toasted Pine Kernels	
Mombasa Crab Parcel	1,800
Phyllo Pastry Tomato-Balsamic Salad Microgreens Chili Aioli	
Twice Baked Goat Cheese Soufflé (v)	1,600
Chive Beurre Blanc Red Onion Jam Coral Tuile	
Maki Roll	2,000
Crunchy Tiger Prawn Tempura Avocado Mango Wasabi Mayo Nori	
Caesar's Salad (v) Romaine Lettuce Shaved Parmesan Garlic Croûtons	1,200
Chicken	1,600
Prawns	1,600

TEMPTING...SOUPS

Forest Mushroom Cappuccino	1,200
Balsamic Glazed Champignons	
Crab & Prawn Bisque	1,400

DESIRABLE...GRILL

Ribeye Steak	300g	Laikipia County - Mount Kenya	4,500
Striploin Steak	300g	Laikipia County - Mount Kenya	4,200
T-Bone Steak	500g	Laikipia County - Mount Kenya	5,400
Beef Fillet	250g	South Africa	4,500
Ostrich Fan Fillet	250g	South Africa	5,400
Lamb Loin Chops	250g	South Africa	5,400
BBQ Chicken Thighs	250g		3,500

.....

One Vegetable

Creamed Spinach | Sautéed Mushrooms | Provençale Vegetables | Seasonal Greens

One Starch

Steak Fries | Camembert Mashed Potatoes | Herb Salt Potato Wedges | Creamy Kumara Mash

One Sauce

Green Peppercorn Sauce | Sauce Béarnaise | Mushroom Sauce | Garlic-Herb Butter

DELIGHTFUL...ENTRÉES

Slow Braised Pulled Beef Cheeks	3,200
Port-Tamarind Jus Cauliflower Purée Bread Dumplings	
Jumbo Prawns	4,400
Madras Style Curry Sauce Mushroom-Risotto Spiced Avocado	
Quail Ballotine	3,500
Cassis Reduction Baby Spinach Creamed Portobello Barley	
Salmon	4,200
Truffle Scented Potato Espuma Mushrooms Snow Peas Apple-Vanilla Chutney	
Pan Seared Potato Gnocchi (v)	2,000
Roasted Butternut Squash Emulsion Herb Oil	
Forest Mushroom Tortellini (v)	2,400
Feta Cheese Green Asparagus Fizz Walnut Dust	

SUBLIME...DESSERTS

Milk Chocolate Mousse **1,400**

Pineapple Chutney

Frozen Virgin Colada

Pistachio Chantilly

Lemongrass Crème Brûlée **1,200**

Citrus-Ginger Confit

Orange Sorbet

Tempting Passion **1,400**

A Fine Selection of Passionfruit Desserts

Matcha Panna Cotta **1,400**

Hibiscus Ice Cream

Cinnamon Foam

Chocolate Soi

COFFEE

Freshly Brewed Coffee	700
Cappuccino	700
Café Latte	700
Espresso	700
Macchiato	700
Hot Chocolate	700

TEA

English Tea	700
Earl Grey Tea	700
Green Tea	700
Kenyan Tea	700
Herbal Tea	700
Peppermint Tea	700
Ginger-Lemon Tea	700

One cannot think well, love well, sleep well,
if one has not dinned well.

Virginia Woolf



www.ole-sereni.com